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28441

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

28441 Price

Technical Information of 28441
Manufacturer Part Number 28441
Manufacturer
Package / Case
Writable Memory -
Style Card
Size / Dimension -

Operating Temperature -

Frequency 125kHz

Parallax, Inc.

28441
Parallax, Inc.
RECTANGLE READ WRITE RFID TAG

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Quantity Available

Technology

Standards

Series

Memory Type

Description

28441 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

RECTANGLE READ WRITE RFID TAG

500

Read/Write

28441 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 28441 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 28441 Parallax, Inc. with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ 28441 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 28441

Image Part Number

284406-3

2844109-2

284406-3

2844092-1

28441

284410-2

2844000-4

2844000-7

284406-1

2844109-1

284414-2

2844000-3

2844109-3

284410-3

284410-3

284410-2

2844103-1

284406-1

2844000-2

284414-2

sfEHe HEEE®EHEEEE®\ HEBE

Description

CONN RCPT CLUSTER BLOCK HSG 3POS

SHEAR PUNCH, UPPER

CONN RCPT CLUSTER BLOCK HSG 3POS

DIE SET, STRATO, 12-10 W

NUT SETTER HEX SCKT 5.5MM 6.89"

TERM BLOCK RCPT 2POS 5MM

POWER PAPER WINDER

WIRE SPLICE DETECTOR

CONN RCPT CLUSTER BLOCK HSG 3POS

SHEAR PUNCH, UPPER

TERM BLOCK RCPT 2POS R/A 3.50MM

TERMINAL SCRAP CHOPPER

SHEAR PUNCH, UPPER

TERM BLOCK RCPT 3POS 5MM

TERM BLOCK RCPT 3POS 5MM

TERM BLOCK RCPT 2POS 5MM

INSERTER, TRIPLE SIAMEZE

CONN RCPT CLUSTER BLOCK HSG 3POS

CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST, AUTO

TERM BLOCK RCPT 2POS R/A 3.50MM

Manufacturer

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Wiha

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

28441 Stock
28441 Inventory
Inquiry 28441

28441 Datasheet

28441 Price
28441 Digikey
28441 Image

Download 28441 Datasheet

28441 Electronics
Supplier 28441
28441 Picture

Manufacturer Parallax, Inc.

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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